Smart GridSmart Grid
Keisoku Giken Co., Ltd.
Bidirectional Power Supply
NT Series
★  Newly developed 2kW /unit Bidirectional Power Supply
★  Suitable for Smart Grid simulation
★  For a power back up supplemental system with batteries

Flexible configuration
by modular type power unit (2kW)
Ordering information
Model Features Specification
NT-SC Controller
IN/OUT interconnection side IN/OUT HVDC side
NT-AD-2000 AC/DC bidirectional unit(2.2kW) non-isolated 2.2kW / AC200V 2kW/DC350-400V
IN/OUT DC side (Battery) IN/OUT HVDC side
NT-DD-2000A DC/DC bidirectional unit(2kW) isolated 2kW/DC32-60V 2kW/DC350-400V
NT-DD-2000D Ditto 2kW/DC200-350V 2kW/DC350-400V
NT-DD-2000E Ditto 2kW/DC250-460V 2kW/DC350-400V
NT-DD-2000F Ditto 2kW/DC300-550V 2kW/DC350-400V
INPUT DC side（PV） OUTPUT HVDC side
NT-LD-2000E Ditto 2kW/DC50-450V 2kW/DC350-400V
NT-SC/REC Test data for NT-SC
NT-AD-2000/REC Test data for NT-AD-2000